SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDAR-2016-17
(PRE-NURSERY TO VI)

MONTHS &
DATE DAY EVENT
APRIL
01-04-16 Friday New Session Begins
08-04-16 Friday Indoor games (Carrom) Il & Il

Indoor games (Chess/Carrom) Practice begins

(IVTO VI)

22-04-16 Friday Indoor games (Ludo)(Pre Nursery to |)

Chess (Il & 1l1)

Indoor games (Chess/Carrom) Final(lV to VI)
30-04-16 Saturday Annual Day Programme
MAY
09-05-16 Monday School closes for Summer Vacation
JUNE
11-06-16 Saturday Staff Meeting
13-06-16 Monday School Re-opens after Summer Vacation
24-06-16 Friday English Elocution competition (Pre-Nursery to Ill)

Solo Song Competition (IV to VI)
JULY
01-07-16 Friday Declamation (Prep to Ill)
Prep & | (Hindi); Il and lll (Eng);
Table Tennis (IV to VI) Practice Begins

07-07-16 Thursday School Foundation Day
15-07-16 Friday Solo Song competition (Pre-Nursery to 1l

Football (Il and 111)
Extempore (VI); English Declamation
(IV & V) Table Tennis Final (VI)
22-07-16 Friday Story telling competition (I to Ill)
Word Game (IV)
Hindi Declamation (V and VI)
23-07-16 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting
29.07.16 Friday Quiz Competition (I to Ill)
Group Song Competition (IV to VI)
Football (V1) Practice begins

AUGUST

05.08.16 Friday Group Song Competition (Nursery to Ill)



15.08.16
19.08.16

26.08.16

SEPTEMBER

5-19-16
OCTOBER

21.10.16
22.10.16

NOVEMBER

10.11.16
11.11.16
12.11.16
14.11.16
18.11.16

DECEMBER

02.12.16
09.12.16

21.12.16
22.12.16
23.12.16

JANUARY

04.01.17
06.01.17
11.01.17
13.01.17
18.01.17
26.01.17

FEBRUARY

03-02-17
04-02-17

Monday
Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Football Final (VD/Fancy Dress (IV and V)
Independence Day Celebration

Calligraphy / Spelling competition (Nursery to Ill)
Story Telling Competition (V)

Parliamentary Debate (V and VI)

Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-Nursery to Ill)
Quiz Competition (IV to VI)

Teachers' Day

Word Game (Nursery to lll)
PTA & Exhibition

Guru Parv Celebration (Sec. Il')

Guru Parv Celebration (Chas)

Guru Parv Celebration (Sec. V)

Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti Celebration
Group Dance Competition (Nursery to VI)

Mental Maths Competition (Nursery to VI)
Drawing and Coloring (Pre-Nursery to |)
Mask Making (I & Il1)

Annual Sports (Sector Il)

Annual Sports (Chas)

Annual Sports (Sector - V)

School reopens after Winter Vacation
Pool Lunch (Sec.- Il)

Pool Lunch (Morning wing)

Hindi Elocution (Pre-Nursery to 1)
Pool Lunch (Middle wing)

Republic Day Celebration

Puzzle Solving (Nursery to Prep)
Parents Teachers' Meeting



(IVTO VI)

MONTHS &
DATE DAY EVENT
APRIL
01-04-16 Friday New Session commences
08-04-16 Friday Hindi Creative Writing (1X-X11)
English Creative Writing (VII-VIII)
22-04-16 Friday Table Tennis (Final)
English Debate (IX to XII)
30-04-16 Saturday Annual Day programme
MAY
09-05-16 Monday School Closes for Summer Vacation
JUNE
11-06-16 Saturday Staff Meeting
13-06-16 Monday School Re-opens after Summer Vacation
24-06-16 Friday English Elocution (VII & VIII)
Hindi debate (IX to XII)
JULY
01-07-16 Friday Hindi Elocution (VII & VIII)
07-07-16 Thursday School Foundation day
15-07-16 Friday Inter House Quiz
22-07-16 Friday Inter House English Extempore (X1 & XII)
Inter House Basket Ball (Final)
23-07-16 Saturday Parents' Teacher Meeting
29-07-16 Friday Inter House One Act Play / Inter House Chess final
AUGUST
05-08-16 Friday Inter House English Creative writing (IX to XII)
Inter House-Hindi Creative writing (VII & VIII)
Volley ball (Final)
15-08-16 Monday Independence Day celebrations
19-08-16 Friday Inter House Football (final)
Inter House Group Song
26-08-16 Friday Inter GGPS Kho-Kho championship (Venue-Chas)
To Inter GGPS Kho-Kho championship (Venue-Chas)

28-08-16 Sunday



SEPTEMBER

05-09-16

OCTOBER

28-10-16
21-10-16
22-10-16

NOVEMBER

10-11-16
11-11-16
12-11-16
14-11-16
18-11-16
25-11-16

DECEMBER

03-12-16
21-12-16
22-12-16
23-12-16

JANUARY

04-01-17
26-01-17

FEBRUARY

04-02-17

Monday

Friday
Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Teacher’s Day Celebration

Inter House badminton championship

Inter House badminton championship
Championship Parent Teachers Meeting /
Science, Social Science Art & Craft Exhibition

Guru Purab Celebration (Sec-Il)

Guru Purab Celebration (Chas)

Guru Purab Celebration (Sector-V)
Guru Nanak Deviji Jayanti Celebration
Inter House Group Dance

Cross Country Race

Picnic (Std. XII)

Annual Sports (Sector Il)
Annual Sports (Chas)
Annual Sports (Sector V)

School Re-opens after Winter Vacation
Republic Day

Parents' Teachers Meeting



