SCHOOL ACTIVITY CALENDAR-2016-17

(PRE-NURSERY TO VI)

MONTHS &

DATE	DAY	EVENT
APRIL		
01-04-16 08-04-16	Friday Friday	New Session Begins Indoor games (Carrom) II & III Indoor games (Chess/Carrom) Practice begins
	(IN	/ TO VI)
22-04-16	Friday	Indoor games (Ludo)(Pre Nursery to I) Chess (II & III)
30-04-16	Saturday	Indoor games (Chess/Carrom) Final(IV to VI) Annual Day Programme
ΜΑΥ		
09-05-16	Monday	School closes for Summer Vacation
JUNE		
11-06-16 13-06-16 24-06-16	Saturday Monday Friday	Staff Meeting School Re-opens after Summer Vacation English Elocution competition (Pre-Nursery to III) Solo Song Competition (IV to VI)
JULY		
01-07-16	Friday	Declamation (Prep to III) Prep & I (Hindi); II and III (Eng); Table Tennis (IV to VI) Practice Begins
07-07-16 15-07-16	Thursday Friday	School Foundation Day Solo Song competition (Pre-Nursery to III) Football (II and III)
		Extempore (VI); English Declamation (IV & V) Table Tennis Final (VI)
22-07-16	Friday	Story telling competition (I to III) Word Game (IV) Hindi Declamation (V and VI)
23-07-16 29.07.16	Saturday Friday	Parents Teacher Meeting Quiz Competition (I to III) Group Song Competition (IV to VI) Football (VI) Practice begins

AUGUST

05.08.16

		Football Final (VD/Fancy Dress (IV and V)
15.08.16	Monday	Independence Day Celebration
19.08.16	Friday	Calligraphy / Spelling competition (Nursery to III)
		Story Telling Competition (IV)
		Parliamentary Debate (V and VI)
26.08.16	Friday	Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-Nursery to III)
		Quiz Competition (IV to VI)
SEPTEMBER		
5-19-16	Monday	Teachers' Day
OCTOBER		
21.10.16	Friday	Word Game (Nursery to III)
22.10.16	Saturday	PTA & Exhibition
NOVEMBER		
10.11.16	Thursday	Guru Parv Celebration (Sec. II)
11.11.16	, Friday	Guru Parv Celebration (Chas)
12.11.16	Saturday	Guru Parv Celebration (Sec. V)
14.11.16	Monday	Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti Celebration
18.11.16	Friday	Group Dance Competition (Nursery to VI)
DECEMBER		
02.12.16	Friday	Mental Maths Competition (Nursery to VI)
09.12.16	Friday	Drawing and Coloring (Pre-Nursery to I) Mask Making (II & III)
21 12 16	Madparday	Annual Charte (Castor II)

21.12.16	Wednesday	Annual Sports (Sector II)
22.12.16	Thursday	Annual Sports (Chas)
23.12.16	Friday	Annual Sports (Sector - V)

JANUARY

04.01.17	Wednesday	School reopens after Winter Vacation
06.01.17	Friday	Pool Lunch (Sec II)
11.01.17	Wednesday	Pool Lunch (Morning wing)
13.01.17	Friday	Hindi Elocution (Pre-Nursery to III)
18.01.17	Wednesday	Pool Lunch (Middle wing)
26.01.17	Thursday	Republic Day Celebration

FEBRUARY

03-02-17	Friday	Puzzle Solving (Nursery to Prep)
04-02-17	Saturday	Parents Teachers' Meeting

(IV TO VI)

MONTHS &

DATE	DAY	EVENT
APRIL		
01-04-16 08-04-16	Friday Friday	New Session commences Hindi Creative Writing (1X-X11) English Creative Writing (VII-VIII)
22-04-16	Friday	Table Tennis (Final) English Debate (IX to XII)
30-04-16	Saturday	Annual Day programme
MAY		
09-05-16	Monday	School Closes for Summer Vacation
JUNE		
11-06-16	Saturday	Staff Meeting
13-06-16	Monday	School Re-opens after Summer Vacation
24-06-16	Friday	English Elocution (VII & VIII) Hindi debate (IX to XII)

JULY

01-07-16	Friday	Hindi Elocution (VII & VIII)
07-07-16	Thursday	School Foundation day
15-07-16	Friday	Inter House Quiz
22-07-16	Friday	Inter House English Extempore (XI & XII)
		Inter House Basket Ball (Final)
23-07-16	Saturday	Parents' Teacher Meeting
29-07-16	Friday	Inter House One Act Play / Inter House Chess final

AUGUST

05-08-16	Friday	Inter House English Creative writing (IX to XII) Inter House-Hindi Creative writing (VII & VIII) Volley ball (Final)
15-08-16	Monday	Independence Day celebrations
19-08-16	Friday	Inter House Football (final) Inter House Group Song
26-08-16 To	Friday	Inter GGPS Kho-Kho championship (Venue-Chas) Inter GGPS Kho-Kho championship (Venue-Chas)
28-08-16	Sunday	

SEPTEMBER

05-09-16	Monday	Teacher's Day Celebration
OCTOBER		
28-10-16 21-10-16 22-10-16 NOVEMBER	Friday Friday Saturday	Inter House badminton championship Inter House badminton championship Championship Parent Teachers Meeting / Science, Social Science Art & Craft Exhibition
10-11-16 11-11-16 12-11-16 14-11-16 18-11-16 25-11-16	Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Friday Friday	Guru Purab Celebration (Sec-II) Guru Purab Celebration (Chas) Guru Purab Celebration (Sector-V) Guru Nanak Devji Jayanti Celebration Inter House Group Dance Cross Country Race
DECEMBER		
03-12-16 21-12-16 22-12-16 23-12-16	Saturday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Picnic (Std. XII) Annual Sports (Sector II) Annual Sports (Chas) Annual Sports (Sector V)

JANUARY

04-01-17	Wednesday	School Re-opens after Winter Vacation
26-01-17	Thursday	Republic Day

FEBRUARY

04-02-17

Wednesday

Parents' Teachers Meeting